P12000054512

(Requestor's Name) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
· (Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
0 11 15 15 15
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400236225544

06/15/12--01015--019 **87.50

12 JUN 15 PH 12: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE

11/18/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sarasota Community M	1anagement li	nc.
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
. •	· ·	
FROM: Alexander Hall Name	(Printed or typed)	
3151 Tallevast Road	<u>-</u>	
	Address	
Sarasota, FL 34243 City,	State & Zip	
941-920-6273 Daytime Te	elephone number	
alex@sarasotamgmt.con E-mail address: (to be used	n I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of the co	PRINCIPAL Principa 9040 Town (
Ş E	PRINCIPAL Principa 9040 Town (LOFFICE I <u>street</u> address Center Parkway	Mailing address, if different is: 9040 Town Center Parkway	144 TE
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL Principa 9040 Town (LOFFICE I <u>street</u> address Center Parkway	Mailing address, if different is: 9040 Town Center Parkway	144 TE
Ş E	Principa 9040 Town (l <u>street</u> address Center Parkway	9040 Town Center Parkway	TF
Ş E	Principa 9040 Town (l <u>street</u> address Center Parkway	9040 Town Center Parkway	
<u> </u>	9040 Town (Center Parkway	9040 Town Center Parkway	IŌA
-	Bradenton F	L 34202		
ARTICLE III			Bradenton, FL 34202	
ARTICLE III				
	PURPOSE			
		oration is organized is: of Condominium and	d Home Owners Associations.	
ARTICLE IV The number of sha		1000		
		FFICERS AND/OR DIR or Hall President	ECTORS Name and Title: <u>Denise Hall Vice-Presiden</u>	+
Name and 1 Address:	ONA TA	wn Center Parkway	Address: 9040 Town Center Parkwa	IV
Addicss.	Bradent	on, FL 34202	Bradenton, FL 34202	
N T	*******		Name and Title:	
Address:				
Addiess.				

N 4 T	Cat		Name and Title:	
Address:	me:		Address:	
ridaress.				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTER	ED AGENT		
			ptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:		der Hall	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	9040	Town Center Parkwa	y	
	Brade	nton, FL 34202		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPOR	ATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>		=		
Name:		der Hall		
Address:		allevast Road		
	Salasi	<u> </u>		
Having been nam this certificate, I a /	ned as registere yn fantiliar with	ed agent to accept service of a auti accept the appointme	of process for the above stated corporation at the place design not as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	rated i
/	1/2 1d	a Ahm	5-29-2012	
	Requi	red Signature/Registered A	gent Date	
submit this docu document to the	ument and affi partment of S	ion that the facts stated he tate constitutes a shird deg	erein are true. I am aware that the false information submit ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ted in
/ //		X-h	5-29-2012	
(<i>X</i> /	Rea	uired Signature/Incorporat		